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6/CCI4*-S
(13-10-2024)

Results
Competition No: 6 / CCI4*-S / Klasyfikacja - Mistrzostwa Polski SENIORÓW WKKW

C - Seppo Laine - FIN 4 (10049343), B - Kamila Vankova - CZE 2 (10217289), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
POL

63,04
(1)

62,39
(1)

37,3
(1)

2
POL

61,09
(2)

60,65
(2)

39,1
(2)

3
POL

60,00
(3)

59,78
(3)

40,1
(3)

4
POL

57,83
(4)

59,35
(4)

41,4
(4)

5
POL

48,91
(5)

52,39
(5)

49,4
(5)

Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING
Height

/
Obstacles

26/
Jumps

39/

Distance (m)
3757/

Tempo (m/min)
570/

Time allowed
396/ s

Took-off
5

Finished
5  

 

Technical Delegate:

Stuart Buntine

 

Pawel WARSZAWSKI
FEI ID: 10005196

LAIDAL (422)
CZEWB / CZE / Stallion / 2014 (10) / 
107YJ47 / Bay / LYJANERO / IDEA/MAROBUD
S.V.
Hovjacka Alice / Alice HOVJACKA

Daria KOBIERNIK
FEI ID: 10003472

CHODOW (413)
- / POL / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
106NC76 / Bay / - / /
SK Kozienice Sp. z o.o. / Slawomir PANASIUK

Joanna PAWLAK
FEI ID: 10044098

FANTASTIC FRIEDA (419)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2009 (15) / 
105GO36 / Bay / FOR EDITION /
PIROLA/PINKUS
Sonja & Klaus Jungclaus / Joanna PAWLAK

Jan KAMINSKI
FEI ID: 10046688

UNKNOWN FLYING OBJECT (411)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106YP13 / Bay / UCCELLO / ZITA
K/ZACHARIAS
Rolf  Knuppel / Beata KORYCKA

Aleksandra MALICKA-
NOWACKA
FEI ID: 10060254

QUINTESENCE RED WINE (415)
OS / POL / Mare / 2013 (11) / 
106AQ14 / Other / QUERLYBET HERO / T-
QUADRIGA/QUIDAM DE REVEL
Malgorzata I Tomasz Siergiej / Michal NOWACKI
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